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DATE

Saturday, March 7
Saturday, March 14
Friday, March 20
Sunday, March 29
Sunday, April 5
Saturday, April 1
Thursday, April 16
Sunday, April 19
Saturday, April 25
Saturday, May 2
Saturday, May 9
Sunday, May 17
Sunday, May 24
Saturday, May 30
Wednesday, June 3
Saturday, June 6
Saturday, June 20
Wednesday, June 24
Saturday, June 27
Saturday, July 11
Saturday, July 18
Sunday, July 26
Saturday, August 1
Saturday, August 8
Sunday, August 16
Saturday, August 22
Saturday, August 29
Saturday, September 5
Saturday, September 12
Sunday, September 20
Saturday, September 26
Saturday, October 3
Sunday, October 18
Sunday, October 25

OPPONENT

Colorado Rapids

@Real Salt Lake

FC Dallas

@Chicago Fire
@Sporting Kansas City
New York City FC
@New York City FC
New England Revolution
@Columbus Crew SC
Toronto FC
@Vancouver Whitecaps
D.C. United

@New York Red Bulls
@D.C. United
Columbus Crew SC
New York City FC

@LA Galaxy

Seattle Sounders FC
Montreal Impact
Portland Timbers
@Toronto FC

@D.C. United

New York Red Bulls
@Orlando City SC
Chicago Fire
@Montreal Impact
New England Revolution
@San Jose Earthquakes
Columbus Crew SC
Houston Dynamo

Time (ET)
400 PM
9:.30 PM
7:00 PM
500 PM
7:00 PM
400 PM
7:30 PM
5:00 PM
7:30 PM
4:00 PM

TBD
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
7.00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
10:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

TBD
500 PM
7:00 PM
7:.30 PM
7:00 PM

TBD
7:00 PM
10:.30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

@New England Revolution 7:30 PM

@Toronto FC
@New York Red Bulls

Orlando City SC
HOME GAMES IN BOLD

BD
TBD
5:00 PM

DATES & TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

TV
6ABC
TCN
UNI
ESPN2
FSI
6ABC
TCN
ESPN2
CSN
6ABC
TCN
FSIt
FSI
TCN
TCN
TCN
CSN
CSN
6ABC
TCN
CSN
ESPN2
CSN
CSN
FS1
TCN
CSN
TCN
TCN
FSI
TCN
TCN
TCN
TCN

877.21.UNION philadelphiaunion.com




