

PHILADELPHIA UNION

2015 SCHEDULE

DATE	OPPONENT	Time (ET)	TV
Saturday, March 7	Colorado Rapids	4:00 PM	6ABC
Saturday, March 14	@Real Salt Lake	9:30 PM	TCN
Friday, March 20	FC Dallas	7:00 PM	UNI
Sunday, March 29	@Chicago Fire	5:00 PM	ESPN2
Sunday, April 5	@Sporting Kansas City	7:00 PM	FS1
Saturday, April 11	New York City FC	4:00 PM	6ABC
Thursday, April 16	@New York City FC	7:30 PM	TCN
Sunday, April 19	New England Revolution	5:00 PM	ESPN2
Saturday, April 25	@Columbus Crew SC	7:30 PM	CSN
Saturday, May 2	Toronto FC	4:00 PM	6ABC
Saturday, May 9	@Vancouver Whitecaps	TBD	TCN
Sunday, May 17	D.C. United	7:00 PM	FS1
Sunday, May 24	@New York Red Bulls	5:00 PM	FS1
Saturday, May 30	@D.C. United	7:00 PM	TCN
Wednesday, June 3	Columbus Crew SC	7:00 PM	TCN
Saturday, June 6	New York City FC	7:00 PM	TCN
Saturday, June 20	@LA Galaxy	10:30 PM	CSN
Wednesday, June 24	Seattle Sounders FC	7:00 PM	CSN
Saturday, June 27	Montreal Impact	7:00 PM	6ABC
Saturday, July 11	Portland Timbers	7:00 PM	TCN
Saturday, July 18	@Toronto FC	TBD	CSN
Sunday, July 26	@D.C. United	5:00 PM	ESPN2
Saturday, August 1	New York Red Bulls	7:00 PM	CSN
Saturday, August 8	@Orlando City SC	7:30 PM	CSN
Sunday, August 16	Chicago Fire	7:00 PM	FS1
Saturday, August 22	@Montreal Impact	TBD	TCN
Saturday, August 29	New England Revolution	7:00 PM	CSN
Saturday, September 5	@San Jose Earthquakes	10:30 PM	TCN
Saturday, September 12	Columbus Crew SC	7:00 PM	TCN
Sunday, September 20	Houston Dynamo	7:00 PM	FS1
Saturday, September 26	@New England Revolution	7:30 PM	TCN
Saturday, October 3	@Toronto FC	TBD	TCN
Sunday, October 18	@New York Red Bulls	TBD	TCN
Sunday, October 25	Orlando City SC	5:00 PM	TCN

HOME GAMES IN BOLD
DATES & TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



STAND FOR BLUE

877.21.UNION philadelphiaunion.com